203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux Lighting Ver12..8.24.17 1
FRT - Fidelux
Retrofit Troffer Series
FRT Retrofit Kit Series is the ideal solution for renovating obsolete parabolic or
any 2x4 & 2x2 fixture by delivering quality of light and refreshing the space.
FRT is suitable for replacing fixtures with at least 3-3/8” overall depth. The FRT

©2017 Fidelux Lighting Ver12..8.24.17 3
FRT Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FRT22-25W-30K-UNV-
EM15 15W Adjustable EM Pack - 4w,7w,12w & 15w options ,90 Minute battery life
Factory Installed Options
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Emergency Backup
FRT22-25W UNV (100-277vac Std.)
FRT24-40W 35K (3500 Kelvin)
D (0-10v Dimming Std.)
FRT24-50W ( No DLC) 40K (4000 Kelvin)
50K (5000 Kelvin)
Project Name:
Project Location:
Notes:
* = Special Order (contact Fidelux for lead time)
LOS-509S
LOD-509S
Line Voltage PIR occupancy Sensor with daylight, SLV for on/off switching control with ceiling surface mount
Line Voltage PIR occupancy Sensor with daylight, SLV  & AO for Bi-Level or SmartDim control with ceiling surface mount
Field Installed Sensor options
CMB-500 Recessed Ceiling or Wall Mounting Bracket (to be used for line voltage in conjuction w/ 1900 box w/ plaster ring or single gang switch box)
Field Installed Sensor Mounting Options
Lens A
Lens B
Lens C
Lens D
Lens E
Lens F
Standard Cone
6x Extra Wide Cone
3x High Bay Cone
2x Standard Round Flat
4x Extra Wide Dome
Aisle Way Arch
Field Installed Sensor LENS Options (Lens are included in Sensor price)
Lens Option
8-15’
8-10’
15-30’
8-20’
8-20’
8-40’
Description Recommended Height
30K (3000 Kelvin) Blank (No EM )STD
EM15 ( 15W adjustable EM pack with 90
min battery life
*
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux Lighting Ver12..8.24.17 4
2x2
FRT Series Design Details & Photometry
Photometry
FRT24-40W-30K-UNV-D
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. IESNA
LM-79-08 specifies the entire luminance as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
Zonal Lumen Density
Y C0 C45 C90 C135 C180 C225 C270 C315 Y Zone Total %Lums, Lamp
10 1938 1948 1941 1943 1930 1928 1922 1932 0-10 185.5 185.5 3.46, 3.46
20 1873 1883 1879 1880 1845 1848 1860 1861 10-20 538.1 723.6 13.5, 13.5
30 1742 1752 1759 1754 1692 1717 1721 1739 20-30 831.8 1555 29, 29
40 1488 1539 1473 1539 1459 1499 1443 1547 30-40 1013 2568 47.9, 47.9
50 1199 1166 1150 1187 1158 1156 1122 1192 40-50 1037 3605 67.3, 67.2
60 852.0 772.9 792.2 806.3 817.7 784.6 781.2 802.7 50-60 892.0 4496 83.9, 83.9
70 447.3 378.9 389.4 404.2 430.5 399.2 387.7 396.2 60-70 597.0 5093 95, 95
80 97.29 67.30 39.75 73.80 95.38 78.59 37.50 74.86 70-80 238.3 5332  99.5, 99.5
90 0.0057 0 0 0 0.3138 0 0 0 80-90 22.84 5355 99.9, 99.9
100 0 0 0 0 2.669 0.5541 0.1426 0.5396 90-100 0.2409 5355 99.9, 99.9
110 0.2475 0 0 0 4.638 1.400 0.9154 1.445 100-110 0.8055 5356 99.9, 99.9
120 0.3729 0 0 0.3001 2.913 1.886 1.340 1.882 110-120 0.9280 5357 99.9, 99.9